100 M Dash
200 M Dash
400 M Dash
800 M

1600 M
3200 M

100/110H Hurdles
300 Hurdles

Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

400 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Relay

3200 Meter Relay

Hamilton High School Track & Field School Records

K. Martin
M. Parzych
M. Parzych
M. Loff

S. Patzer
T. Cole

K. Martin
K. Martin

Blutreich
. White
. Reed

XTI

. Moore
. Moore
. Land

. Wilkes
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J. Ware

K. Martin

E. Martin

J. McDonnell
. Loff

. Burciaga
. Baniszewski
. Parzych

. Burciaga
Merritt

. Nelsen

. Loff
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Girls

11.95
24.58
54.87
2:11.43
5:11.85
11:21.53

13.61
42.76

41"
129'
1381"
5'10"
19'9.5"
37'4"
12'6"

47.2

3:50.09

9:28.44

2023
2018
2018
2017
2022
2008

2023
2023

2021
2016
2023
2011
2012
2004
2012

2023

2018

2018

Milus
Milus
Hilbe
Russo
. Gibby
. Gibby
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. Mayberry
. Williams

m O

. Eggers
. Eggers
Lamb

Hmw

. Whitaker
. Figueroa
. Barnes

. Stevens
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. Blount

. Ehrlich

. Bernard
. Knight

. Ralston

. Williams
. Samuel
. Thymes
C. Butler
D. Darnell
D. Nelsen
N. Creighton

Boys

10.33

21.13

48.11
1:54.64
4:17.65
9:14.75

14.41
38.05

57'11"
175'8"
152'11"
6'8"
23'7"
46'6.25"
17'

41.31

3:18.45

7:57.16

2009
2009
2004
2021
2023
2023

2009
2014

2014
2014
2021
2019
2017
2016
2016

2023

2012

2018



